2021-ES NYITO PENZKESZLET

BEVETELEK
PALYAZAT

TAGDI)

CD ERTEKESITES
HUR

NAV 1%

KAMAT

ADOMANY KORNEL
ADOMANY ILDI

KIADASOK
NAGYBOGO+HUZAT
MASZK
TEREMBERLET
BANKKTG
KONYVELES
SZERVER BERLET
PALYAZATI DI}
KORNEL

Zaro pénzkészlet

1821559

1327 147

1016784

2131922

600 000
155 000
13 000
16 000
135177
1970
216 000
190 000

419 900
3178
50 800
24 618
120 000
18 288
2000
378 000



